
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

14 

05 

76 

46 

98 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

John Thompson 

Rob Sherwood 

Brent Gernert 

Kevin Wittman 

Jim Hallman 

Class 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aVS2 

5aVS2 

Best Tm 

1:14.613 

1:15.667 

1:16.654 

1:16.796 

1:19.047 

1:21.935 

2nd Best 

1:14.850 

1:15.818 

1:16.796 

1:16.948 

1:19.133 

1:22.005 

Year 

1991 

1990 

2002 

1990 

1989 

1986 

Make/Model 

Lola T9190 

Lola 90/90 

Carbir CS2 

Lola 90 / 90 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

Color 

Black 

Orange 

Red/Blue 

Black/Silver/Red 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Hometown 

Annapolis MD 

Doylestown PA 

Delray Beach FL 

Pheonixville PA 

Bradenton FL 

Kitchener ON 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Summit Point SpeedTour 

Sports 2000 

S2000 Practice 

Practice started at 8:35:18 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/18/2023 08:30 


